Statistics

Hellabeem
Sri‘Lanka

2007 - 2021



Type of Trainings

Training Type i
Diploma 39
Certificate 22
Basic 12
Therapeutic 8
Died 5
Short period 13



Type of Profession

Business
Jobs
No work
Stop
Died

34
27
10



61%

Income Less than
20,000/-




These boys have

stopped their shops
but involve in
different jobs

Stop HB shops

Tharindu
Ravindra
Sasanka
Sanath
Sanjaya
Prageeth
Supun
Sajith

Chana

9

(New position)
Orthopedic technician
Vehicle service technician
Labour worker

Superviser

Computer operator

Shop assistant

Stop

Stop

Stop



Different Sections of

HB Shops

Electronic repair

LED TV repair

Mobile phone repair

Computer Hardware
Graphics Design

MS Office

Selling items

77%
15%
85%
73%

8%
27%
73%



Cooking Ability of

Our Pass Out
Students

Can cook 56%
Cant cook 28%

Give support 5%

No info 10%



Support for

Businesses

Tool kit mobile phone
Tool kit electronic repair
Tool kit Com hardware
Computer

Sewing machine

Shoe repair kit

63
33
33
56
31
33



More Info about

Hellabeem students
who left

Loans Given from HB (17 boys)

Boys have Savings

Got Married

Have Children

Shop buildings given

32

12

10



Job Workers among
Hellabeem pass out
students

Computer operators
Government workers
Hellabeem officers
Hellabeem trainee workers
Labour workers

Orthopedic technicians

Shoe factory workers

Shop assistants
Supervisers
Technicians
Tour guides

Trishaw drivers




Different
trainings
completed
N
Hellabeem

Mobile phone repair for deaf boys

Sewing and food technology training for girls
Shoe repair training for girls

Shoe repair training with Amurt

Sewing training with Amurt for girls and few boys
Computer training for Girls

Soft toys training for girls

Banana Fibre Training for Girls

Coir product training with Amurt for boys and girls
Food processing Kegalle group for boys and girls
Therapeutic home gardening with Amurt

Registered as Hellbeem students

Total clients

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1

=
L




Different

Medical
Interventions

Students
of
Hellabee
m

Physiotherapy
Speech Therapy

Counselling

Sent for surgeries

Medicine support for continues use

Dentist Consultation

out side
clients

Total




Different

Other
Interventions

Bathrooms or Commodes

given

Students of | out side

) Total
Hellabeem | clients

20 16



Different Orthopedic Devices Offered

AFOs Back Bostom Elbow Foot Hand Other  Special
slabs braces braces drops splints orthotic seating's
devices

10




Different Orthopedic Devices Offered

Shoe Special Special WheelchStanding walkers Digital Spectacl Crutches
raises shoes wheelch airs frames hearing es
airs aid

1 21 9 16




Advance development of Mobile phone
Laptop
LED TV

Computer office

Follow up Trainings LED TV, Laptop
for further Simple craft making
dEVElOpment of Motor bike repair

Pass out students Networking
CCTV

LED panel board

Ornamental fish

Fish farming



Special
Intervention for
Kaveesha




Special
Intervention for
Sasanka




